(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

cN:andei(;.':aflttehe Rohan Grewal Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-2814 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 19 Aug 1999 Application Received | 27-11-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 116432 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 10-12-2025

Verification Purpose | NA Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT
COMPONENT NGNS COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT Akash Pal - HRSS (PeopleFirst) 02-12-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Section Officer - E)((i‘ia;mmatlon Branch-lll 06-12-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 08-12-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 27-11-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF Portal 10-12-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 27-11-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 27-11-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 27-11-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 27-11-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 10-12-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

I -Unable to verify

-Minor discrepancy

-Pending from source;

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Rohan Grewal

Rohan Grewal

Emp Code: OHR ID -703382520 OHR ID -703382520 & E-CODE-
700960

From: 07-02-2024 07-02-2024

To: 25-11-2025 25-11-2025

Designation: Senior Associate Senior Associate

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Akash Pal - HRSS (PeopleFirst), Genpact

India Private Limited, found the employment as genuine, Hence closing the check

as Green and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Akash Pal - HRSS (PeopleFirst)

Report Verified Date:

02-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Tue 02-Dec-25 6:37 PM

People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk.peoplefirst@genpact.com>
RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Rohan Grewal - GQ-AMRSN-2814

To FParimala

Cc jay@goldquestglobal.in; aartit@goldquestglobal.in; "ex employment’

© roliow up.

Hi Team,

Thankyou for contacting PeopleFirst.

Please find below details.

OHR-ID 703382520
E-CODE 700960
MAME Mr. Rohan Grewal
DATE OF JOINING T-Feb-24
DATE OF
RELIEVING 25-Nov-25
DESIGNATION Senior Associate
Mr.
SUPERVISOR Mritunjay Kumar

Thanks & Regards

Akash Pal
HRSS(PeopleFirst)

genpact | Transformation Happens Here
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Annexure 1 (b)

Tue 02-Dc-25 637 Pk

= People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk.peoplefirst@genpact.com>
RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Rohan Grewal - GQ-AMRSN-2814

To Farmala
Cc Jd'f-c‘..quh!qul:-'.1-.‘]|u|.1.! Lin; asrtdgoldguesiglobal.in; ‘ax emplaymant

@ roliow up,

HRVerifier Inputs

Candidate’s Particulars [Please substantiate here)

Company Name

Genpact India Private Limited

Candidate Mame Rohan Grewal
Employee Code/I0/No OHRID -703382520
From (Date of Joining) 07-Feb-2024

To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 25-Nov-2025

Designation (At the time of leaving the company):

Senior Associate

Salary/CTC:

Please Provide

Was this position: Permanent,/Temporary/Coentractual

Please Provide

Supervisor's Name

Flease Provide

Reason for Leaving

Please Pravide

Rehire Eligibility

(Please fill In the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No)

[Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (if
“Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes"” Please explain briefly)

Pleate explain/comment briefly

DATA - BREACH of any kind

Please Provide

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Please Provide

Verified By | Mame, Contact Mumber & Designation)

Flease Provide
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University of Delhi

University of Delhi

Name Of The Candidate:

Rohan Grewal

Rohan Grewal

Branch-lll (ii), University of Delhi found genuine, hence closing the check as

Enroll No: 17SOLSBAPR014958 17SOLSBAPR014958

Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts

Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2021 2021

Certification Issued Date: 2022-02 2022-02

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Section Officer - Examination

GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Section Officer - Examination Branch-Ill (ii)

Report Verified Date:

06-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

The NorthCap University

The NorthCap University

Name Of The Candidate:

Rohan Grewal

Rohan Grewal

Enroll No: 21MBA034 21MBA034
Degree: Master of Business Administration Master of Business Administration
Major: Business Administration Business Administration

Month And Year Of Passing:

June 2023

June 2023

S| No:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations-The
NorthCap University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

08-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

From: COE NCU [coe@ncuindia.edu]

Sent: 08 December 2025 11:48

To: Vanshita

Subject: Re: FW: Student document Verification (very urgent)

Dear Sir / Madam,

Roll No. 21MBA034 Rohan Grewal had successfully completed his MBA Degree (Full time
Regular mode) in June 2023 with a final CGPA of 7.55 on a 10 point scale.The attached scanned
copy of the degree is genuine and the same has been verified.
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2814

GQ-AMRSN-2814

Candidate Name:

Rohan Grewal

Rohan Grewal

Date Of Birth:

19-08-1999

19-08-1999

Father Name:

Man Mohan Singh

Man Mohan Singh

Addressl: H.No-1162, Nayak Pana, Bijwasan, H.No-1162, Nayak Pana, Bijwasan,
Near Holi Chowk, New Delhi, Near Holi Chowk, New Delhi,
Delhi-110061. Delhi-110061.

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified and the notary report duly

stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal

record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished

as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

27-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432 /14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMRSMN-2514
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Rohan Grewal
FATHER NAME Man Mohan Smgh
DATE OF BIRTH 19-August-1999

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

H.No-1162, Nayak Pana, Byjwasan, Mear Hoh Chowle, New Della, Della-110061.

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Dir. Ambedicar Nagar Police Stadon

VERIFICATION STATUS

Venfied Clear

VERIFIED DATE

27-November-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verthed Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

COMNCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database thers is no Civil or Criminal case institnted against the Reference
Number rmised before ns. The information 15 subject to the search conducted within the Junsdictonal lmits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, thes information is snbjective in nahare.

IAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of thas search and as per the online ingation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituied against the Reference
Number raised before ns. The information 15 subject to the search condneted within the Jnnsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate promided. Hence, fhis information is subjectrre 10 natnre.

DISCILAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not Lable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned const. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

Adegpd

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Rohan Grewal

Rohan Grewal

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2814 GQ-AMRSN-2814
UAN No: 102049662391 102049662391
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF Portal
UAN Generated Date: 10-12-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

UAN
NAME
FATHER'S NAME

UAN Details Report

102049662391
ROHAN GREWAL
MAN MOHAN GREWAL

Work History
_# Member ID E@:iishmant HName Date of Joining I:_IE_T Exii
PYKRPO0450530000171867 | GEMPACT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 07-Feb-2024 MA

Generated on 10-12-2025 11.56:30 Report Runtime 2025-11-27 15:12:.07
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Rohan Grewal

Rohan Grewal

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

27-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Name Rohan Grewal
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND
Case lD GO-AMRSMN-2814
Current Group World-Check
Gender Male Date of Birth
Last Screened 27 Nowv 2025 0751 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND
Unresolved Matches 0
Hamg Rohan Grewa
Dt Printed 27-11-2025, 0753

Confidential
19 Aug 1999
27 Nov 2025 0751
Mo
Yes

Printed By database check RISK
Crup e Check W L 5 EG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 6 (b)

AUDIT

Date ‘Actioned By Action Notes Source

27 Nov 2025 0751 database check Case Screened for Wor Deskiop
Id-Check (InitiallRe- Batch
Screen Only)

27 Now 2025 0751 database check New Case added Desktop

Batch
NOTES

Al imestamps n this export are m UTC and may be in varance with the locale time shown on the application

Legal Natice

The conternts of this record are private and confidential and should not be disclosed 1o thind parties unless: (1) the terms. of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
do so; (i) the record subject requests ary data that you may hodd on them, and such data includes thesr Weord-Check record; or (i) you are under some other begal
obligation to do so. You must consider and abide by your own obligations in relation to the data privacy rights of individuals and must notify them of your intention

o seanch against World-Check and provide them with information contzined in the World-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independent checks to venfy the information contained theren. Information comelated is necessarily bref and should be read by you in the contest of
the fuller details avaiable in the extemal sources to which links are provided. The acouracy of the information found in the underying sources must be verified with
the record subjact before any action is ken and you should inform us if any links o the scurces are broken. i this record comtains negative allegations, it shouid

b azsemed that such aliegations are denied by the subject. Your should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entities merely because they are
identified in the database. nor becawse they are shown as "Reported being linked to” others identified in the database. The nanre of nking vares considerably.
Many persons are incuded solely because they hold or have held prominent palitical positions or are connected to such individuals.

Wame Richan Grewsal
Diate Printed 27-11-2025, 0753

Printied By database check RISK
fes et YO LSEG 5Xiucence
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Annexure 6 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 6 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 6 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 6 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 6 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 6 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 6 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 6 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card

Identity Number: 460147847866 460147847866

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

27-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Aadhasr no. issued: 23042017

Annexure 7 (a)

. wRE R AN

= dare
Rohan Grewal
=1 fAf/DOB: 19/08/1999

%/ MALE

s aEar an g #, it o ot e ool )

g auu s (sfverge waoflesor, @ agaw we/
stfsemger vowrnre & o) & a B o ofgo
Aadhaar Is proof of identity, not of citizenship

or date of birth. It should be used with verification (online
authentication, or scanning of QR code / offline XML).

XXXX XXXX 7866

HIT HTeITL, ALY gE=ITeT
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Annexure 7 (b)

Unique Identification Authority of India

et "AADHAAR

as MyAadhaar @ English »
Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

460147847866 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender MALE
State Delhi
Mobile kR R4
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Rohan Grewal

Rohan Grewal

Pan Number:

CMZPG1639Q

CMZPG1639Q

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

784

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

High Balance Build-Up On Revolving

Trades

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

27-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 27 /27



EemmoyRT DT i T T2 005 (13:71- 35 |

CONSUMER CIR

Annexure 8 (a)

weamen oo - BEDIISI0T_sHrD20TET meepmNcEHUNEeR  : 11
COMEUMER IHFORMATIOMN
CHHILER: MAME Riofam Grewal Fosi : CMIPGIAIRND
fma ] 19/03./1999 DROVIHD LIDERCE MO @ =
TELETHORE O = WOTER I P
ERATL I - ERIBPORT MO C—-
GEMDER Mal= SADHAXR HIMBES : -
funn)
ADCREDE DELHI, CELHL, DELHI - KEDOAT
CIBIL TRAMSUHION SCORE[S)
SO0RIHG FACTORE
1 High: Proportion Of Cutstanding Trades
I High Balanoe Build-Up On Rewabving Trades

CREDITVISION®

Fargpex Fre=
200 fhigh rimk] b2 P00 [low i)

1. Repent High Bafance Buaild On Banboand Trades

L1 P00

Trqn5Uni0n@CIBIL

CONSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

AT TE

Total %
Iero balance 5

=4l

ADOINT PEHED OATE

AR149ET
Frnsm

ENCGUIRY SUMMARY

TOTAL EFJLUTHRIES HGIT RECTHT

FALT 30 04D PAST 15 b THE FoAST 24 bOMTHE

10 153004

CREDITVISION® ALGORITHM(E)

% Bk DwredifTakon. Alg righ mis wvallah s,

CONSUMER DETAILS

CONEUHER INFORMATIOMN

commsrs sase - FRIHAN EaREWAL

IDENTIFICATIOHN(S)

ooe - 190871999 CmrT e SooRe T

| O TIFT T ATTON T ICEETIFDOATIO L -En TESLE DATE EEFTRATLON DaTE
PN CARD CHIPGl&R0 = -
| CHYT SO0TSLIEARS594 - =

(=) - IDENTIFICATION REPORTED FRCM ENCLUTRY
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Annexure 8 (b)

TELEPHONE(S)
TYPE TELEPHOMNE HUMBER TELEFHONE EXTEMSION
Mot Classified 7042549414 -
Mobile Phone 78346911583 H
Mobile Phone Q170425495614 -

(e} - TELEPHOME REPORTED FROM ENQUIRY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)
GREWAL 9891@GMAIL COM

CONSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)

ADDRESS CATEGORY RESIDEMCE CODE DATE REPORTED
ﬁﬁamsm MEAR HOLI CHOWK DELHL DELHI, DELMI - A — oLl
H.NO-1162 NEAR HOLI CHOWK BIJWASAN, DELHI - 110061 Mot Categarized - 17/12/2023
1162 NEAR HOLT CHOWH NAYAK PANA. BLIWASAN SOUTH
WEST DELHI DELHI. DELHI - 110061 Harmanant = PR R
1152 MEAR HOLT CHOWH NAYAK PANA, BIJWASAN SOUTH ; .
WEST DELHI DELHL. DELHI - 110061 Residence 30/11/2023
{e} - ADDRESSES REPORTED FROM ENQUIRY
EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION
ACCOUNT TYRE QCCUPATION CODE THCOME HET/GROGS IMNCOME HOHTHLY JAMKUAL INCOME
{Date Reported) INDICATOR INDICATOR
AUTO LOAM (PERSONAL) Others Mot Available ot Available Mot Available
(3011 202F)
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Annexure 8 (c)

COMSUMER ACCOUNMT DETAILS
L ACCOUNT
ADOOUNT INEORMATION — nateosmen - ML/ | patecwosen - | OATEREROETED & CERTEEIED - 1501172075 .I.EIIE‘
AL COUHT AR STATUS
TYPE : DONsUMER LOAM saycTIoNen - w400 FhEdT : MOMTHLY T
AR FRECIUEMCY
HEHAER + MOT DeCL0sED
HAME CURRET I 1]
BaLapcE
AL OTUNT : Mok Dicclosed
[EE=T
owrermsrar o IMDIWTDLIAL
DUAYE PAST DU EFASSET OLASSIFTOATION aTaRT e - OLILHGS | mwmoare - OLADLA2024 | LASTPATMENT -
TEAR JH FEB HAR ADH HAY JAUH AL AUD NEP oET Ll EE
1al1% 0oa Don 000 [Lii] i} 000 oo 000 omd DD 000 -
Jard 0o oo oo (L] ] 000 0ol 00 ond DO 00a oo
2. ACCOUNT
ADOOUNT IMFORMATION  DaTeoeeen - LMDL/MM | pate cuosen | OATE RERORTED & CERTESIED - 1511025 m‘
ACTOUNT AMTOUHTE ETATUS
TYRE » COmslMER LOAN sancTIouen - B LAM0D ERYRERT + HONTHLY T
AR FRECUEMCY
HEHSER + WOT DisCL0sED
HARE CUERET L]
BaALAWCE
AL COUHT : Mok Disclosed
[EEE.1.
owiasmsrar o INDNWIDUAL
DAYE PAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFIGATION sTART pame = DLAILHIES | ewopare - OLAOLS2024 | LASTPAYHENT =
TEAR o H FEB HaR A Hay Bl H AL AlB BER oET Y BiC
FT111 00oa frin] 000 [Lii] D00 000 oo ] om0 DD 00ad -
i 0o oo il (i) (il 000 oo 000 o0d (] 000 oo
3. ACCOUNT
AOOOUNT ENEORMATION  nareceeen < JAMIFIR3 | pere cuoses | DATER=PORTED & CERTSIED - 1SVILR0RS m‘
ACCOUHT AWM ETATUS
TrPE + AUTOLOAN (PERSOMAL) | ssscrowen : ¥ 1078731 FAYSET : HONTHLY M
AHTIT FRECUEMCY
HEMBER + NOT MeCL0sED
HAE CLEREMT - g 70641 pemaymEer 6
BALAKCE TEHURE
AL ST : Mok Disclosed
[T ] ALTUAL - g I3000 B w 13000
PAYRENT
owvismarar o INDIVIDUAL coLLATERAL - CHERS
TFPE
DukYE PAST DAUEFASSET OLASSIFIOATION aTamT pae - OLALHAS | Esam pare - OLALCOEE | wasTeawmesT - OLALOS
YEAR L H FEB HAR AR HaY JRIH JAL Al@ =Hp BET O BEG
1a1% 0o oo il 000 D00 000 0o D00 (] DO 000 -
Badd oog oo 000 (L) 0 0oo oo 000 omd i 000 oo
FTiEE S - - - - - - - - - - 00a oan
4. ACCOUNT
AQOOUNT INFORMATION  pareoeesen - 0470N0T | cam=owosen | maTERsEoRTED & ceRTEsED - 1SA1LOM0ES
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Annexure 8 (d)

ACTTAMHT AMOUHTS ETATUE
TYRE + CREDHT CARD cEmoT LT g 3 0000 Ha
HEMBER : MIOT s CLOSED ramcreoar ;118,400
JEAHE AHOUHT
ACCKIUMT : Mok Disclosed CLIRET : 4,853
[ERE.1 ] BALANCE
owrzramaE o TNIMWTDLIAL
DAYE PAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFIOATION aTagT oare - OLALSIG3S | Ewopare - OLAO202T | LASTRAYRENT -
TEAR A H FER HAR AR HaY HIH AL AL BEP oET L. HE
015 o0a ool ono (11 1] (] oog oon oDa (1] (L] Doa -
hadd ilis] mn ono 100D (] ooa (] ono o0d 1] 000 oo
and - - - - - - - - - L] 00o 0o
3. ACCOUNT

AQOOUNT INEORMATION  Dareoemesn - OT/092003

| Dwrecuosen : BASOSSHIES

| DATERERIRTED BorRTIFIED - MSOSII0ES

e

AL COAHT AHOUNTS STATUS
TYRE + COMELIMER LOAN oascTiowen - EA40.000 S + MOMTHLY HA
AWTUHT FRECGUESSY
HEHSER - MOT MeCLOsED
FakBiE CUSRET . 1] RESAVEENT  : 17
BALANCE TEHURE
ACCOUMT : Mot Disclosed
FAEER ACTUAL : g3
PAYMET
owwsmasIE o INDNVIDLAL
DAYS PAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFTIOATION sTanT oare - DLOSSADES | ewopwre - OLTES2023 | wasTRaesesr - DLAO203S
TEAR L FEB HAR APH Y A WAL A HEP oeT Y DEC
Fi-T1 oo (L] ooo 00D oo - - - - - - -
Taid ajii] mn ono 00D oo 000 0on ono 00D 0D pL] 0o
a3 - - - - - - - - (] (i 1] Doo 0on

& ACCOUNT

AQOOUNT INFDRMATION  pareoeesss : JLDS/I0E3

| owre ceosen : DGADGSI024

| DaTEREPORTED B orRTEAIED - IAOTI2024

AL OOUHT AMOUNTS STATUS
TYRE + COMslMER LOAN s&MCTIDHED @ WL 26000 FATRENT + MONTHLY HA
ARTUNT FREQUESTY
FEHEER + MOT DsCLO=ED
FAE CRUERENT el REmwyEEMT - 18
BALARCE TEHURE
AL CTARHT : Mot Dizclosed
RUnBEER -] ¥ 6,859
oweznsrar o TNINVTDLIAL
DAYS PAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFIOATION eTaRT pare - DLDFFHIEY | eeo ooz - OLADGS20E3 | wasTRareesT - DLADSSI4
YEAR JiA FER AR AP HAY wAlH oAUL AL EEP OET L e
razd omd 0oo ono [L1i] oo 00o 00D - - - - -
1a23 - - - - oo o0a 0oh ono 00d 11 a0a oon
7. ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT INEDRMATION pareoeesen : IM0ATI0A3 | oerecuosen : | o mmro ETED & ceRTED - 15005 m‘
ACOTAHT AMOUNTS STATUS
TPE . CREDIT CARD cEROIT LT ;g 215,000 FavEaT  : MONTHLY HA
FREQUEMTY
HEHBER + MOT DIsCLOSED rEancREDAT : W92 E55
HAE AMTUHT REFWYHENT @
TEHURE
acoower Mot Disclosed CURRENT : WL 856
RLSEER BALAMCE
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Annexure 8 (e)

ACOTUNT AMOUHTE

owsemmatne o INDIVIDLEAL ACTEUL w7850

PATMEMT

DAYE PAST DUB/ASEET OLASSIFIOATION sTaRT oare - DLILFHIGS I ewam pee - OL/DA2023 | vaaTeavmesT - SUN0CA02S

YEAR b 4 FEB HAR AR M AY S JAUL Ll SER oET O BEE

FTH1 0oa a0 ooo (111} i) 000 (L] 000 [151] D00 00a -

Badd aoa ] oo (L] ] 00a (L1} 000 o0 D00 00a 0ao

1ary - - - (L] (1] 000 0o D00 (1] o0 00a [
8. ACCOUNT

ACQODUNT INFORMATION  Dateoresen - QA/OL2003 | pamecuoses : | DaTERERORTED B CERTETED - 1/1RFA025 I.EIIE‘

ACTOUHT AHOUHTE STATUS

TrPE + CHREDIT CARD cezorT Ly ;B 215,000 FET + MONTHLY M

FRECUESGY

HEMBER :+ WOT DIsCLOsED reaRcREAT 45949

HAME AR

AL : Mot Disclosed CURREMT . 1]

[EETT- BALAMCE

cwienpsrar  : INDIVIDLAL

CAYE PAST DUESASEET OLASSIFIOATION aTaRT oare - DLALAHIRS | e oz - OLFOL2023 | aaTeavsesT - J0CDR202S

YEAR pL FER Hal AR L g JAH UL AUD SEP oeT L DEC

1615 0oa 1] [l 1] (L] (L] 00a 000 D00 ond D0 D0a -

Jard 0oa a0 oo (1] (L] 000 (i) 00 ond D00 00a oo

1ar ooa oo ooo (1] (L] 000 oo 000 oo i} 00a oo
9. ACCOUNT

| oameciosen : MMOBSNIE | osresspoRTED B cerTETEs - FA032023

b,

ACCOUNT AMOUNTS STATUS
TYRE + CIONSUMER LOAN SascTIDED - N 5,000 il + MONTHLY H&
AHOUNT ERECUERITY
HEMBER :+ HOT DIsCLC=ED
FAME CARRENT L4
BLakE
scooueT Mot Disclosed
R
cwezmsine  : INDIVIDUAL
DAYS PAST DUESABSET CLASSIFICATION oTART pame - DL/DGVANES | ewoopere - OLAA2032 | uasTRavsesT - O/DE 2022
YEAR ol FEB AR L LEL g JUH UL AU b2 BET WO HEE
FL-FH ] oog oD ooo = = - - - 7 o - -
FTT] - - - - - - - - - - - oo
10, ACCOUNT

AOQOOUNT INFORMATION — DeTeoreeEn - IWIWVIDEL | cer=cuosen - 170372034 | oererseosTen & orrsmen - A0S/ 2024

Y

ACCOUNT AHOUHTY STATUS

TrRE : BHORT TERMPERSDMAL | sascmiowen : w 8,000 HA
LN AROUHT

HEMBER + HOT DisCLOsED CURRET ul

FAE BALAKCE

AL DOUMT : Mot Disclosed

e ]

cwrasnsrne - INDIVIDUAL

DAYE PAST DUESABEET CLASSIFIOATION oTarT oame - DLOGAP0Z4 | e oere - OLAAOS2020 | waaTeavmesT - DSTLA20ZS
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Annexure 8 (f)

YEAR JAN FER MAR APRR MAY JUH JUL AUE SER Lo ok | WOy DEC

2024 i) L+ k1] 00 ooo ooo - - - = 5 ! E

;23 u i} oD ooo ooo ooo oo LilE ] o0 oo ooo (el udulnd

2022 oo ooo [ E]H] ooo ooo ooo o0 000 oo oo oo0 oo

1021 - - - = = L = = - oon 000 ooQ
CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS
EHQUIRIES

MEMBER HAHE ENDHARY DATE ENCAFIRY PLURPOSE EHCAMIRY AMOUNT

MOT DISCLOSED 1570172024 CREDIT CARD % 100,000

MOT DISCLOSED 0271072023 AUTO LOAN (PERSONAL) ¥ 10,568,000

HOT DISCLOSED 171072023 AUTO LOAN [PERSOMNAL) ¥ 10,568,000

HOT DISCLOSED 10/10,/2023 AUTC LOAM [PERSOMAL) T T2.600

HOT DISCLOSED 154092023 CREDIT CARD T 10,000

HOT DISCLOSED 07092023 COMSUMER LOAM % 10,000

MOT DISCLOSED 31053023 CREDIT CARD T 1000

MOT DISCLOSED 31052023 COMNSUMER LOAM 124,000

MOT DISCLOSED 0450172023 CREDIT CARD T 10,000

HOT DISCLOSED 0450172023 CREDIT CARD T 10,000
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GLOSSARY

Annexure 8 (g)

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

REPORT SECTION

HEY TERM / CODE

DESCRIFTION

Report name

Consumer Detnils

Identification|s)

Telephone(s) :

Email Contact(s) :

Employment Informationis):

Address{es] :

Consumer Acocunt Details:

Consumer Acocunt Details:

Consumer Acocunt Details:

Eniguiry Details -

ID Types

Tefephone Types

Occupation Codes

Address Catagory

Account Information

Dy Past Dusflccet Clacofication

Information under dispute:

Mot Disclosed

Consumer CIR
Enriched throwgh Enguiry

Income Tax ID Humber (PAN)
Pazcport Humber

Water ID

Driver's Licervse Humber
Rmstion Card Hurmnber
Universal ID Murmnber (LI

Latest 4 Telephone details reported.
Miobile phone

Home Phone

Office phone

Mot Classified

Latest 4 empils reported.

Latest Employment detail reported.
Salaried

Self Employed Professionals

Self Employed

Others

Latest 4 addrecs reported.
Permanent Address
Residence Addrecs

Office Address

Mot categorized

Actives Account ot closed

Inactive: Closed account

Date Opened: Date of first dishurcement

Date Closed: Date of account closure

Date reported & Certified: Most recent dates reported by reporting member
Last Payment Date: Most recent date a payment was made on the account.

Start date- B=gmning of the payment histary

End Date: End of the payment history

DD: Payment is made on the due date

00I-900: Payment iz mizsed by number of days from the dus date
STD: Paymants being made within 10 days

SMA: Special account created for reporting Standard Accounts moving toward
Sub-Standard

SUB: Payments being made after $10 days

DBT : The account has remained Sub-5tandard for 12 months

LS5 : The account where loss has been identified and remains uncollectable
XX - Dats not reportad by Inctitution

Consumer has raised grievanoe request regarding issue m correctness of the
data reported by Financial Inctitution

Enquiry made with other Members

EHD OF REPORT ON B'ROHAN B'GREWAL
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2814

GQ-AMRSN-2814

Candidate Name:

Rohan Grewal

Rohan Grewal

Date Of Birth:

19-08-1999

19-08-1999

Father Name:

Man Mohan Singh

Man Mohan Singh

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: H.No-1162, Nayak Pana, Bijwasan, H.No-1162, Nayak Pana, Bijwasan,
Near Holi Chowk, New Delhi, Near Holi Chowk, New Delhi,
Delhi-110061. Delhi-110061.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

27-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSMN-2514
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Rohan Grewral
FATHER MNAME Mlan Mohan Singh
DATE OF BIRTH 19-Aunguse-1999

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

H.MNo-1162, Nayalk Pana, Bijwasan, MNear Holi Chowle, New Delhi, Delhi-110061

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verfied Clear

VERIFIED DATE

27 November-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Wo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

"enfied Clear - Wo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Jerified Clear - Wo Records Found

COMNCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online Ltipation database there is no Civid or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
Number saised befoze us. The information is suhject to the search condneted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information iz subjectrre in natace.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

A5 on the date of this search and as per the online hitigation databasze there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
Number raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condueted within the Jugsdictional linuts of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjectrve in natage.

DISCLATMFER:

Proper due diligence has been condneted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instouction of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not kiable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned const. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly
40&9« - '*'_;‘-'I-—-
_— l'_II

PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCILDELHIID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Rohan Grewal

Rohan Grewal

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2814 GQ-AMRSN-2814
Employee Id: 116432 116432
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for a period of 9 months between PG &
employment. However, the applicant provided the supporting documents for the
GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

10-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Rohan Grewal Rohan Grewal
DOB 19-08-99 19-08-29
Post Graduation
Name of the Board [/ School The NorthCap University The NorthCap University
Course MBA MBA
Specialization / Major Finance & Marketing Finance & Marketing
Year of Passing 2023 2023
Gap Remarks: NA
Graduation
Name of the Board / School University of Delhi University of Delhi
Course BA BA
Specialization / Major Arts Arts
Year of Passing 2021 2021
Gap Remarks: NA
12th std
Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major Nil Nil
Year of Passing 2017 2017

Gap Remarks: NA

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 38/38



Annexure 10 (b)

10th Std

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major il Mil

Year of Passing 2015 2015

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer Genpact Genpact

Full Name of the Employes Rohan Grewal Rohan Grewal
Date of joining - From 07-02-24 07-02-24

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 25-11-25 25-11-25
Designation/Role Senior Associate Senior Associate

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 9 months identified between PG(05-2023) & Genpact(02-2024).During this gap period, Candidate was
preparing for Govt exams and attempted it but was not able to clear the exams and started to look for private job opportunities

and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 40/ 40


mailto:goldquest.in

